                            PESDUxx71D3
Rev.02.1901  www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2019 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd 1 / 6
1-Line Uni-directional TVS Diode
Description
The PESDUxx71D3 is an uni-directional TVS diode, to
provide fast response time and low ESD clamping
voltage, making this device an ideal solution for

 Hand Held Portable Applications
Marking Information
Ordering Information
 Part
Number
Mark
ing
Shipping
Reel
Size
PESDU0371D3 73D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU0571D3 91D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU0771D3 77D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1271D3 72D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1571D3 75D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1871D3 78D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU2471D3 74D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU3671D3 79D 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
XXX
XXX= Device Marking Code
                            PESDUxx71D3
Rev.02.1901  www.pn-silicon.com